2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:45PM
2:50 PM
3:10PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Athletics Auckland
McKinnon Shield #10
19/03/2022

Programme

Sprints & Hurdles - Mt Smart

Men 20-29 110 Metre Hurdles 1.067m
Men 16-17 110 Metre Hurdles 0.914m
Men 14-17 100 Metre Hurdles 0.838m
Men 50-59 100 Metre Hurdles 0.914m
Women 16-19 100 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
Men 12-13 80 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
Women 12-17 80 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
Women 12-15 70 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
Women 12+ 60 Metre

Men 12+ 60 Metre

Women 12+ 100 Metre

Men 12+ 100 Metre

Women 12+ 200 Metre

Men 12+ 200 Metre

Women 12+ 400 Metre

Men 12+ 400 Metre

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Middle Distance - AUT Millennium

Women 12-13 1200 Metre Race Walk
Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk
Women 12+ 1500 Metre

Men 12+ 1500 Metre

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Field Events - AUT Millennium

Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m
Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m
Women 12+ Triple Jump

Men 12+ Triple Jump

Women 12+ Hammer

Men 12+ Hammer

Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m
Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights under3.60m
Women 12+ Javelin

Men 12+ Javelin

Women 12+ Weight Throw

Men 12+ Weight Throw

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



