Athletics Auckland McKinnon Shield #10 19/03/2022

Programme

Sprints & Hurdles - Mt Smart

2:00 PM	Men 20-29 110 Metre Hurdles 1.067m	Finals
2:00 PM	Men 16-17 110 Metre Hurdles 0.914m	Finals
2:15 PM	Men 14-17 100 Metre Hurdles 0.838m	Finals
2:15 PM	Men 50-59 100 Metre Hurdles 0.914m	Finals
2:30 PM	Women 16-19 100 Metre Hurdles 0.762m	Finals
2:40 PM	Men 12-13 80 Metre Hurdles 0.762m	Finals
2:45 PM	Women 12-17 80 Metre Hurdles 0.762m	Finals
2:50 PM	Women 12-15 70 Metre Hurdles 0.762m	Finals
3:10 PM	Women 12+ 60 Metre	Finals
3:15 PM	Men 12+ 60 Metre	Finals
3:30 PM	Women 12+ 100 Metre	Finals
3:40 PM	Men 12+ 100 Metre	Finals
4:00 PM	Women 12+ 200 Metre	Finals
4:05 PM	Men 12+ 200 Metre	Finals
4:20 PM	Women 12+ 400 Metre	Finals
4:30 PM	Men 12+ 400 Metre	Finals
	Middle Distance - AUT Millennium	
2:00 PM	Women 12-13 1200 Metre Race Walk	Finals
2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Women 12-13 1200 Metre Race Walk Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk	Finals Finals
2:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk	Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre	Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin	Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre	Finals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennie Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m	Finals Finals Finals Tinals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennie Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m	Finals Finals Tinals Tinals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump	Finals Finals Tinals Tinals Finals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump	Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennia Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump Women 12+ Hammer	Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump Women 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Hammer	Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Men 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump Women 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m	Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennin Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump Women 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m	Finals
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Men 12-15 2000 Metre Race Walk Women 12+ 1500 Metre Field Events - AUT Millennia Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights over 3.60m Women 12+ Triple Jump Men 12+ Triple Jump Women 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Hammer Men 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m Women 12+ Pole Vault start heights under 3.60m Women 12+ Javelin	Finals